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2021-07-09    151 growth ac    151 total ac

2021-07-10    299 growth ac    450 total ac

2021-07-11    411 growth ac    861 total ac

2021-07-12    196 growth ac  1,057 total ac

2021-07-13    378 growth ac  1,435 total ac

2021-07-15     94 growth ac  1,528 total ac

2021-07-16    100 growth ac  1,628 total ac

2021-07-17     68 growth ac  1,696 total ac

2021-07-18    401 growth ac  2,097 total ac

2021-07-20    133 growth ac  2,230 total ac

2021-07-21    140 growth ac  2,370 total ac

2021-07-22    232 growth ac  2,603 total ac

2021-07-23    407 growth ac  3,010 total ac

2021-07-24    709 growth ac  3,719 total ac

2021-07-27  1,077 growth ac  4,796 total ac

2021-07-29    181 growth ac  4,977 total ac

2021-08-01    761 growth ac  5,739 total ac

2021-08-10     20 growth ac  5,758 total ac

Esri Canada, Esri, HERE, Garmin, SafeGraph, INCREMENT P, METI/NASA, USGS, Bureau of Land Management, EPA, NPS, US Census Bureau, USDA, Esri, NASA, NGA, USGS, FEMA

2021-07-09 151 151

2021-07-10 299 450

2021-07-11 411 861

2021-07-12 196 1057

2021-07-13 378 1435

2021-07-15 94 1528

2021-07-16 100 1628

2021-07-17 68 1696

2021-07-18 401 2097

2021-07-20 133 2230

2021-07-21 140 2370

2021-07-22 232 2603

2021-07-23 407 3010

2021-07-24 709 3719

2021-07-27 1077 4796

2021-07-29 181 4977

2021-08-01 761 5739

2021-08-10 20 5758

Date Growth Ac Total Ac

Granite Pass Complex Progression

Boulder Creek

Shotgun

BM Hill

Lolo Creek


